
2023-2024 BATCH 

                  ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE 2024 

Sl 

No 

NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC 

1 ABHANG NIKITA MAHADEV 96 86 83 100 100 98 100 100 100 87 83 84 

2 ADHAO SAKSHI DILIP 100 86 83 75 100 98 100 100 95 73 75 74 

3 AKHARE PRIYANKA 

JANARDHAN 

100 100 83 100 100 98 98 100 97 83 84 84 

4 ALBE K S 88 71 85 96 70 70 90 100 76 67 75 77 

5 AMBEKAR RAJESH NIVAS 96 100 83 100 90 50 98 97 98 76 72 72 

6 APARNA S S 98 100 100 100 100 100 98 100 98 98 98 98 

7 BENNEVIS T 98 100 100 85 94 100 96 100 94 91 91 91 

8 BUDDHE SHRAVAN SHEKHAR 98 86 85 100 100 92 100 100 100 85 86 86 

9 CHANCHAL SANJAY RAJGURU 96 86 88 100 ML 98 94 100 98 73 73 73 

10 DESALE TEJAS SAMBHAJI 94 71 88 100 100 94 98 100 100 96 88 89 

11 DEVYANI GAJANAN CHOPADE 100 100 83 100 94 96 100 100 98 84 94 86 

12 DINESH V 98 100 100 100 96 100 100 100 98 100 99 99 

13 FAZEENA ASMI N 94 100 100 75 100 80 100 93 96 95 88 88 

14 GAYATHRI S 98 71 100 88 100 98 92 100 95 92 93 93 

15 HARISHANKAR. H 88 86 100 91 96 80 98 100 100 88 87 87 

16 JADHAV SANDIP GAJANAN 96 86 82 91 94 70 98 100 93 81 78 77 

17 JAYESH PRAHAD RAUT 30 71 83 85 80 70 92 100 69 75 75 73 

18 JOTHILAKSHMI G 98 100 100 96 100 100 100 77 100 100 100 100 

19 KAVIYA.C 100 100 100 83 70 100 98 100 94 84 86 86 

20 KHARAT ANUPAMA ATUL 100 100 83 91 100 90 100 100 98 82 84 83 

21 KHAVEKAR ADESH ANAND 88 86 100 100 55 92 98 100 100 85 80 86 

22 KHINDARE SHARDUL UMESH 96 86 83 96 90 92 100 100 81 91 90 90 

23 MANE NEHA DILP 98 86 88 100 100 85 98 100 96 75 76 77 

24 MAROTHE JAYESH YOGESH 88 86 100 96 96 70 100 100 98 82 77 77 

25 MEENAMBA A 98 100 100 96 100 100 100 100 93 94 94 95 

26 NAUSHEEN SIDDIQHA J 96 100 100 85 100 98 100 89 98 89 90 90 



27 OM VIVEK AJABE 94 76 87 93 96 90 100 97 100 75 72 73 

28 PATIL KUNDAN NARSING 98 100 95 89 90 92 100 100 87 83 80 78 

29 PATIL SANJANA RAMESH 98 86 83 75 76 90 98 100 73 78 74 74 

30 PAVITHRA A 98 100 100 96 100 100 98 100 98 97 100 98 

31 PRIYA K 98 100 100 96 96 100 100 100 90 91 92 91 

32 PRIYADHARSHINI 100 100 100 100 100 98 100 100 98 98 98 98 

33 RATHOD VAISHNAVI 

SAMADHAN 

98 71 88 96 100 90 98 100 96 90 88 88 

34 SATAO SHREYAS VINAYAK 98 100 83 100 100 94 100 95 100 84 85 85 

35 SEETHAJEYASWAROOPA D 98 100 100 96 100 100 100 100 94 97 87 98 

36 SHEBEEB S 98 100 100 80 100 60 100 100 94 91 92 92 

37 SHIMPANE PRANAV SANJAY 98 85 100 100 94 88 98 97 98 94 92 92 

38 SHINDE ASHWINI SAMBHAJI 77 80 70 78 80 92 72 79 74 76 77 75 

39  SWATHI S 98 75 100 89 100 98 98 85 94 94 95 95 

40 THAKUR YUVRAJ 

MAHADEVSINGH 

77 100 83 76 73 72 79 72 79 76 73 81 

41 THANESHWARI M P 100 100 100 100 100 96 100 97 98 97 97 98 

42 THARUN RAAGAV A P 98 100 88 88 96 100 100 96 86 89 90 89 

43 VANJINAYAGAM R 98 100 100 96 100 100 100 97 98 99 99 99 

44 YAJAGAR RANUBA SHAHAJI 98 100 88 100 100 90 100 100 100 90 90 89 

45 VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN 

KALE  

96 90 88 96 20 70 100 100 98 76 75 76 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE 2025 

Sl No NAME JANUARY 

1 ABHANG NIKITA MAHADEV 95 

2 ADHAO SAKSHI DILIP 76 

3 AKHARE PRIYANKA JANARDHAN 80 

4 ALBE K S 74 

5 AMBEKAR RAJESH NIVAS 72 

6 APARNA S S 89 

7 BENNEVIS T 83 

8 BUDDHE SHRAVAN SHEKHAR 81 

9 CHANCHAL SANJAY RAJGURU 72 

10 DESALE TEJAS SAMBHAJI 81 

11 DEVYANI GAJANAN CHOPADE 81 

12 DINESH V 89 

13 FAZEENA ASMI N 80 

14 GAYATHRI S 86 

15 HARISHANKAR. H 82 

16 JADHAV SANDIP GAJANAN 74 

17 JAYESH PRAHAD RAUT 75 

18 JOTHILAKSHMI G 86 

19 KAVIYA.C 83 

20 KHARAT ANUPAMA ATUL 77 

21 KHAVEKAR ADESH ANAND 77 

22 KHINDARE SHARDUL UMESH 79 

23 MANE NEHA DILP 80 

24 MAROTHE JAYESH YOGESH 77 

25 MEENAMBA A 87 

26 NAUSHEEN SIDDIQHA J 83 

27 OM VIVEK AJABE 73 

28 PATIL KUNDAN NARSING 76 

29 PATIL SANJANA RAMESH 72 



30 PAVITHRA A 87 

31 PRIYA K 84 

32 PRIYADHARSHINI 88 

33 RATHOD VAISHNAVI 

SAMADHAN 

80 

34 SATAO SHREYAS VINAYAK 79 

35 SEETHAJEYASWAROOPA D 88 

36 SHEBEEB S 80 

37 SHIMPANE PRANAV SANJAY 85 

38 SHINDE ASHWINI SAMBHAJI 79 

39  SWATHI S 85 

40 THAKUR YUVRAJ 

MAHADEVSINGH 

89 

41 THANESHWARI M P 89 

42 THARUN RAAGAV A P 80 

43 VANJINAYAGAM R 90 

44 YAJAGAR RANUBA SHAHAJI 77 

45 VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN KALE  76 

 

 


